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DEPARTMENTOFPHILOSOPHY,  

PANJABUNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH 

FeestructureofMaster of Philosophy. (1stSem.)(2023-24) 

(a) LinktotheFeePortal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 

(b) FeeCode : T0390 

 

Other Fee submission modes: SBI pay online, Extension Fee Counter (Available at Panjab University 

premises 

 

Fee Structure for M.A-1
st

 Semester 2023-24 
 

StudentsgraduatedfromPanjabUniversit
y 

Admission Fee: Rs.12465/-Link 
to the Fee 
Portalhttps://payonline.puchd.a
c.in 

StudentsgraduatedfromtheUniversities

other thanP.U.,Chandigarh 

AdmissionFee:Rs.12465+Rs.2000(MigrationFee

)=Rs.14465/- 

LinktotheFeePortalhttps://payon

line.puchd.ac.in 

SCstudentsfromPunjab,graduatedfr

omP.U., Chandigarh (Family 
income 

notmorethanRS.2.50lac.). 

AdmissionFee:Rs.300/- 
(subjecttotheprovisionofResidenceProof 

+Income Certificate + Category Certificate 

dulysignedbyChiefJudicialMagistrate). 

LinktotheFeePortalhttps://payonline.puchd.

ac.in 

SCstudentsfromPunjabandgraduat

edfrom the Universities other 

than 

P.U.,Chandigarh(Familyincomen

otmorethanRS.2.50lac.). 

Admission Fee: Rs.300/-+ Rs.2000 

(migrationfee) = Rs.2300/- (subject to the 

provision ofResidence Proof+IncomeCertificate 

+CategoryCertificate duly signed by Chief 

JudicialMagistrate) 

LinktotheFeePortalhttps://payon

line.puchd.ac.in 

Physically Handicapped (subject to availability of Medical certificate for 
disability and Income Certificate duly signed by 
Chief Judicial Magistrate) 
100% disability and annual income of family 
less than 2.5 lacs-Rs.300/- 
Less than 100% disability and annual family 
income less than 205 lacs-Rs.6785/- 

For all students of M.A. Philosophy Philosophical Society Fund (i.e. Student Fund 
Rs.500/- 

In State Bank of India 
Account No.:36461184112 
IFSC Code:SBIN0000742 

 

(a) Alladmittedstudentsarerequiredtosubmitfeeby___________________andsu

bmitthefeeslip(onthesamedayimmediatelyafterdepositingthefee)atemail 

at phildept@pu.ac.in 

(b) In case any candidate is unable to deposit the fee by this date, the seat 
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will be given to the next candidate in the waiting list (merit-wise). 

 

DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH-160014 (INDIA) 

(Estted.under the Panjab University Act VII of 1947- enacted by the Govt. of India) 
 

*to be admitted in ST category, as per interchangeable rule in HBI 2023 (converted from 
SC as per the rule) therefore the SC waiting list started from Sr. No.2 

 
BACKWARD CLASS=1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1. 2315009479 BC Arshdeep Subhash Chander 1954.05 

      

 
DEFENCE CATEGORY =1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

2315018242 
BC,RAS,
DEF 4 DAMAN RAJESH KUMAR 1819.65 

      

ADMISSION TO M.A PHILOSOPHY, SEMESTER-I, 2023-24 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES 

OPEN CATEGORY CANDIDATES LIST=6 

No. 
Appl. 
No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

1.  
231500
0274 GEN Gunjan Arun Kaushal 2041.2 

2.  
231500
5420 GEN Samanyu Sood Vikas Sood 1984.129 

3.  
231501
1607 BC Devpriya Verma Devpreet Verma 1976.1 

4.  
231500
0348 GEN KIRANJEET KAUR DILAVAR SINGH 1971 

5.  
231500
5122 RAS Vaishali Sharma Sham Sunder 1968.604 

6.  
231500
0692 DEF Smriti Parmod Kumar 1968.42 

SCHEDULED CASTE=1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

2.  
23150007
90 SC Gurmeet Singh Nakkhar Singh 1675.8 

SCHEDULED TRIBE =1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1. 
23150090
95 SC Prabhjot Singh* Jagjit Singh 1692.6 
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Freedom Fighter (FF) = 1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315019275 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 1368 

 

 
ONE GIRL CHILD CATEGORY=1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1 2315014744 OGC AAYUSHI SOROUT AJIT SINGH 0 (Hold) 

 
RURAL AREA STUDENTS=2 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2315004942 RAS Anuhar Kaur Germanjit Singh 1896 

2.  
2315013423 

BC,BAS,
RAS ARSHPREET Gurnek Lal 1851.15 

 

BORDER AREA STUDENTS=1 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

1.  2315015513 BAS Rizul Chhabra Ashok Chhabra 1890 

 

 

NIL Candidate FALLS IN THE Scheduled Tribe CATEGORY LIST 

NIL Candidate FALLS IN THE Youth Welfare CATEGORY LIST 

NIL CANDIDATE IN PWD CATEGORY 
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OPEN CATEGORY WAITING LIST 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

7.  2315009479 BC Arshdeep Subhash Chander 1954.05 

8.  2315005058 SC,RAS SUKHVEER SINGH GURSAHIB SINGH 1952.15 

9.  2315013600 GEN Pravesh Darshan Kumar 1951.597 

10.  2315001933 GEN Parmender Singh Vijaypal Singh 1944 

11.  2315008860 DEF ABHISHEK THAKUR RAVINDER SINGH 1941.45 

12.  2315002971 GEN Anuj Thakur Babu Ram Thakur 1925.7 

13.  2315002254 GEN Gurwinder Singh Gurcharan Singh 1922.856 

14.  2315015226 GEN HIMANSHU BANSAL SUNIL BANSAL 1915.2 

15.  2315015438 GEN SUKHVINDER SHAILENDER 1907.366 

16.  2315013390 GEN 
HIMMAT SINGH 
CHAHAL 

INDERPREET SINGH 
CHAHAL 1906.909 

17.  2315017920 BAS Fiza Arora RAJ KUMAR ARORA 1902.94 

18.  2315004942 RAS Anuhar Kaur Germanjit Singh 1896 

19.  2315004268 BC PUSHPINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 1896 

20.  2315018260 GEN Avi Bansal Sunil Bansal 1893.6 

21.  2315001892 ST IMRAN ALI MOHD ALI 1893.15 

22.  2315012030 GEN KALPNA SHARMA MOHAN LAL 1892.8 

23.  2315012095 GEN Anshula Chauhan 
Anoop Singh 
Chauhan 1891.26 

24.  2315011281 DEF Muskandeep Kaur Manpreet Singh 1890 

25.  2315015513 BAS Rizul Chhabra Ashok Chhabra 1890 

26.  2315015514 GEN Jeevanjot Narinder Pal 1889.28 

27.  2315003124 GEN Arnav Singh Manjit Singh 1884.75 

28.  2315012620 GEN Vinay Rajender Malik 1876.224 

29.  2315016110 GEN SUPRIYA CHAUHAN Virender Singh 1874.25 

30.  2315001820 BC Arshdeep Gurpreet Singh 1867.824 

31.  2315002181 SC Anmol Kumar Jagdish Kumar 1858.5 

32.  2315013423 
BC,BAS,RA
S ARSHPREET Gurnek Lal 1851.15 

33.  2315000201 BC Harman Deep Singh Khushwant Singh 1849.787 

34.  2315001779 OGC Umang Chauhan Parvesh Chauhan 1848 

35.  2315017098 GEN JAYANTIKA DHULL RAMESH DHULL 1836.45 

36.  2315015730 DEF Shubham Rautela 
Basant Singh 
Rautela 1824.051 

37.  2315018242 
BC,RAS,DE
F DAMAN RAJESH KUMAR 1819.65 

38.  2315018798 GEN Navpreet Shingara Singh 1804.8 

39.  2315013797 GEN Keshav Bali Anil Bali 1803.458 

40.  2315006879 SC Anjali Rani Sikander Singh 1802.435 

41.  2315011463 GEN Gurneet Singh Baljit Singh 1793.333 

42.  2315009324 GEN Udayveer Singh Swaran singh 1788.15 

43.  2315016021 GEN Amit Kumar Mahavir Singh 1782.222 
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44.  2315004687 GEN PAWANDEEP SINGH SOHAN SINGH 1757.7 

45.  2315007637 BC Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh 1757.566 

46.  2315019594 BC Lovepreet Singh Amarjit Singh 1748.571 

47.  2315016822 SC KOMAL ASHOK KUMAR 1748.335 

48.  2315016135 GEN 
LOVEPREET SINGH 
DHILLON HARPAL SINGH 1748.143 

49.  2315012514 GEN Arshdeep Singh Darshan Singh 1740 

50.  2315019096 GEN Harinder Sabharwal Chander Kumar 1739.059 

51.  2315019054 GEN DEEPAK TANWAR SURENDER KUMAR 1738.286 

52.  2315010317 SC Baltej Singh jagjit singh 1736.907 

53.  2315000802 GEN Ramanpreet Singh Makhan Singh 1735.918 

54.  2315016496 BC,PWD Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh 1735.65 

55.  2315017511 BC Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1735.2 

56.  2315015390 RAS,YF Kulwinder Singh Avtar Singh 1728.613 

57.  2315009440 BAS Mohik Sethi Rakesh Sethi 1728 

58.  2315001324 BC Sanampreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1728 

59.  2315003934 GEN HARJOT SINGH DILBAG SINGH 1728 

60.  2315017908 GEN 
Mehboob Singh 
Dhaliwal Rajinder singh 1723.2 

61.  2315010017 SC Sahil RAMESHWAR 1698 

62.  2315009095 SC Prabhjot Singh Jagjit Singh 1692.6 

63.  2315015858 GEN GURSIMRAN SINGH AMANDEEP SINGH 1689.45 

64.  2315010053 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass 1687.859 

65.  2315004420 GEN LAKSHAY THAKUR VINOD KUMAR 1685 

66.  2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan SHIV RAM SINGH 1682.1 

67.  2315009579 GEN Vasu Bal Krishan 1680 

68.  2315010715 GEN Gurjodh Singh Rajinder singh 1680 

69.  2315010638 GEN Manish Tiwari 
Rakesh Kumar 
Tiwari 1680 

70.  2315016449 GEN HARSHPREET SINGH PRITPAL SINGH 1680 

71.  2315003459 BAS ARSH MONGA Ashok monga 1675.8 

72.  2315000790 SC Gurmeet Singh Nakkhar Singh 1675.8 

73.  2315011878 PWD ANKIT KADYAN 
RAM KISHAN 
KADYAN 1665.6 

74.  2315003523 
SC,RAS,BA
S Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3 

75.  2315001382 DEF JASKARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1663.2 

76.  2315004861 GEN Vatsal Mahant Sanjeev Mahant 1662 

77.  2315012896 SC Rahul Satpal 1659.42 

78.  2315003181 RAS 
Amiteshwar Singh 
Dhillon 

Charanjit Singh 
Dhillon 1651.2 

79.  2315015954 GEN Karandeep Singh Sukhdev Singh 1650.6 

80.  2315008906 SC Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand 1641.476 

81.  2315010411 GEN Divesh Bajaj Bhawesh Bajaj 1633.232 

82.  2315015110 GEN Rajkaran Baidwan 
rajinder singh 
baidwan 1632 
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83.  2315010360 BC RUBALPREET KAUR SALWANT SINGH 1632 

84.  2315009441 RAS Arshdeep Lakhbir 1627.2 

85.  2315019413 SC Gurbir Singh Balvir Singh 1624.35 

86.  2315000588 SC Ruchika Tarlok Kumar 1622.88 

87.  2315004427 SC Gurwinder Singh Malkeet Singh 1620.905 

88.  2315001080 SC Gurjot Singh Prem singh 1609.65 

89.  2315018908 GEN MEHAK GROVER KULDEEP KUMAR 1609.44 

90.  2315000600 OGC,DEF 
PRIYAJIT KAUR 
GORAYA 

SANT PRAKASH 
SINGH GORAYA 1606.667 

91.  2315006234 BC  Jatender Singh 1596 

92.  2315003978 GEN Sukhraj Bir Singh Satinderpal Singh 1586.906 

93.  2315019540 BC VINAY KUMAR Pawan Kumar 1586.462 

94.  2315018913 GEN Parvesh Rajbir Singh 1582.416 

95.  2315014259 GEN 
Siddharth Singh 
Gautam 

Shailesh Kumar 
Singh 1582.08 

96.  2315017835 BC Amandeep Kaur SATPAL SINGH 1581.3 

97.  2315017277 SC Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh 1578.476 

98.  2315006872 GEN LAKHVIR SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1576.579 

99.  2315003840 GEN 
KILARI MUKESH 
RAO 

KILARI HARI JOGA 
RAO 1575.6 

100.  2315011815 GEN YAMAN CHANDEL 
BALAK RAM 
CHANDEL 1572.164 

101.  2315008457 SC Kuldeep Singh Bagich Singh 1567.65 

102.  2315007056 GEN GURJEET SINGH GURDEEP SINGH 1567.65 

103.  2315015926 GEN Gurwinder Singh Gurdeep Singh 1563.45 

104.  2315008627 GEN 
KRISHAN 
MALHOTRA 

BHUPINDER 
MALHOTRA 1562.4 

105.  2315015398 GEN RAJAT RAM KISHAN 1560 

106.  2315006068 GEN 
HARMANPREET 
SINGH BALKARAN SINGH 1558.4 

107.  2315004799 SC Ravinder Kumar Mohinder Lal 1558.2 

108.  2315014694 GEN Amritpal Singh Jagdish Singh 1555.299 

109.  2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.9 

110.  2315003088 GEN Vivek Kumar Suresh Kumar 1539.12 

111.  2315006590 GEN Khushboo Singla Vivek Kumar Singla 1537.2 

112.  2315004869 GEN Abhinav Thakur Atma Ram 1537 

113.  2315006851 GEN BHAGWAN DASS BALRAM MANGAL 1536 

114.  2315017944 SC 
RAMANDEEP KAUR 
SAROYE 

KULWANT SINGH 
SAROYE 1530.9 

115.  2315003025 GEN Kartik Mayank Puri D K Puri 1512 

116.  2315001945 RAS Pranay Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 1512 

117.  2315000422 FF ANANT KAUSTUBH 
VIDHU MANGAL 
SINGH 1504.44 

118.  2315003756 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1503.333 

119.  2315001877 GEN YADWINDER SINGH NARINDER SINGH 1501.44 

120.  2315013464 GEN Rohit Om Prakash 1486.8 

121.  2315015349 GEN Japjit Singh Tejinder Singh 1474 
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122.  2315014500 GEN Gurshan Singh Jaswinder Singh 1470 

123.  2315010245 GEN JOBANPREET SINGH 
MANINDERJIT 
SINGH 1461.6 

124.  2315010392 GEN AKASHDEEP SINGH NIRMAL SINGH 1460.55 

125.  2315015033 BC Ankush Kumar Balkar Chand 1443.21 

126.  2315012122 GEN SAHIL CHAUDHARY ASHOK KUMAR 1440 

127.  2315013922 GEN VARINDER SINGH Jadwant Singh 1432.2 

128.  2315015546 GEN Shaminder Singh Gill Kashmir Singh 1428 

129.  2315004720 GEN JAIBIR SINGH SANDEEP SINGH 1416 

130.  2315007404 SC,RAS Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit 1411.429 

131.  2315019231 GEN Gurlal Singh Gurjinder Singh 1411.2 

132.  2315012772 GEN Abhishek Banwala Surinder Singh 1406.16 

133.  2315013707 GEN Vaishali Satyapal 1398 

134.  2315003231 GEN GURPIAR SINGH SANT SINGH 1393.35 

135.  2315018939 GEN GURKIRAT SINGH KULBIR SINGH 1391.25 

136.  2315008025 SC Akash Deep Jagdish Raj 1381 

137.  2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1370 

138.  2315003388 ST Tishya Rashpa Rajesh Rashpa 1368 

139.  2315019275 FF Anil Dhull Mange Ram Dhull 1368 

140.  2315007491 GEN Kapil Verma Ramesh Kumar 1362.11 

141.  2315018684 RAS Gurpreet Singh Bhupinder Singh 1360.8 

142.  2315013224 GEN PARAMVEER SINGH Manjeet singh 1308.3 

143.  2315001284 GEN Harshdeep Singh Bhupinder Singh 1293.318 

144.  2315015045 GEN SARABJEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH 1282.971 

145.  2315010139 SC,BAS Kulwinder Singh Malkeet singh 1267.35 

146.  2315012706 
SC,BAS,RA
S HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 

147.  2315011844 RAS Kapil Dhull Baldev Singh 1260 

148.  2315017582 GEN JASPREET SINGH GURDAS SINGH 1255.273 

149.  2315019294 BC Arshdeep NANAK CHAND 1245.3 

150.  2315006957 GEN Ashish Choudhary Ashok Kumar 1238.069 

151.  2315017559 RAS Jatin Singh Bedi Harpal Singh 1209.6 

152.  2315000274 GEN Gunjan Arun Kaushal 0 

Hold 

153.  2315014744 OGC AAYUSHI SOROUT AJIT SINGH 0 

 154.  2315015295 SC 
SHARANPREET 
SINGH LATE AVTAR SINGH 0 

155.  2315010144 GEN Chirag Mehta Santosh kumar 0 

156.  2315003019 GEN SAHIBJEET SINGH INDERJIT SINGH 0 

157.  2315006880 GEN PREET RANDHAWA 
GURPARKASH 
SINGH 0 

158.  2315009476 BC Lovepreet Gurnam Chand 0 Hold 

159.  2315014856 GEN Sarvotam Singh Jasbir Singh 0 



8 | P a g e  
 

 
SC Waiting List 

 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

3. 2315003523 
SC,RAS,
BAS Rahul Rai Chhinderpal Singh 1665.3 

4.  2315012896 SC Rahul Satpal 1659.42 

5.  2315008906 SC Arush Dogra Ramesh Chand 1641.476 

6.  2315019413 SC Gurbir Singh Balvir Singh 1624.35 

7.  2315000588 SC Ruchika Tarlok Kumar 1622.88 

8.  2315004427 SC Gurwinder Singh Malkeet Singh 1620.905 

9.  2315001080 SC Gurjot Singh Prem singh 1609.65 

10.  2315017277 SC Navdeep Singh Jaspal Singh 1578.476 

11.  2315008457 SC Kuldeep Singh Bagich Singh 1567.65 

12.  2315004799 SC Ravinder Kumar Mohinder Lal 1558.2 

13.  2315017944 SC 
RAMANDEEP KAUR 
SAROYE 

KULWANT SINGH 
SAROYE 1530.9 

14.  2315003756 SC AKASHDEEP SINGH HARBANS SINGH 1503.333 

15.  2315007404 SC,RAS Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit 1411.429 

16.  2315008025 SC Akash Deep Jagdish Raj 1381 

17.  2315010139 SC,BAS Kulwinder Singh Malkeet singh 1267.35 

18.  2315012706 
SC,BAS,
RAS HEERA SINGH SUKHWANT SINGH 1261.05 

19.  2315015295 SC 
SHARANPREET 
SINGH LATE AVTAR SINGH 0 

 

BC Waiting List 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

2.  2315004268 BC PUSHPINDER KAUR MANJIT SINGH 1896 

3.  2315001820 BC Arshdeep Gurpreet Singh 1867.824 

4.  2315013423 
BC,BAS,
RAS ARSHPREET Gurnek Lal 1851.15 

5.  2315000201 BC Harman Deep Singh Khushwant Singh 1849.787 

6.  2315018242 
BC,RAS,
DEF DAMAN RAJESH KUMAR 1819.65 

7.  2315007637 BC Paramjeet Singh Kulwinder Singh 1757.566 

8.  2315019594 BC Lovepreet Singh Amarjit Singh 1748.571 

9.  2315016496 BC,PWD Lovedeep Singh Iqbal Singh 1735.65 

10.  2315017511 BC Yugraj Singh Sukhwinder Singh 1735.2 

11.  2315001324 BC Sanampreet Singh Jaswinder Singh 1728 

12.  2315010053 BC Anmol Kamboj Harbhagwan Dass 1687.859 

13.  2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan SHIV RAM SINGH 1682.1 
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14.  2315010360 BC RUBALPREET KAUR SALWANT SINGH 1632 

15.  2315006234 BC  Jatender Singh 1596 

16.  2315019540 BC VINAY KUMAR Pawan Kumar 1586.462 

17.  2315017835 BC Amandeep Kaur SATPAL SINGH 1581.3 

18.  2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.9 

19.  2315015033 BC Ankush Kumar Balkar Chand 1443.21 

20.  2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1370 

21.  2315019294 BC Arshdeep NANAK CHAND 1245.3 

22.  2315009476 BC Lovepreet Gurnam Chand 0 
 

Defense Category Waiting List 
 

No. 
 
Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 

Overall 
Marks 

2.  2315001382 DEF 4  JASKARAN SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1663.2 

3.  2315000600 
OGC,DE
F 4 

PRIYAJIT KAUR 
GORAYA 

SANT PRAKASH 
SINGH GORAYA 1606.667 

4.  2315000692 DEF 5 Smriti Parmod Kumar 1968.42 

5.  2315008860 DEF 5 ABHISHEK THAKUR RAVINDER SINGH 1941.45 

 
 Rural Area Students’ Category Waiting List 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

3.  
2315007258 BC,RAS Vivek Chauhan 

SHIV RAM 
SINGH 1682.1 

4.  
2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai 

Chhinderpal 
Singh 1665.3 

5.  
2315003181 RAS 

Amiteshwar Singh 
Dhillon 

Charanjit Singh 
Dhillon 1651.2 

6.  2315009441 RAS Arshdeep Lakhbir 1627.2 

7.  2315003174 BC,RAS Rohit Balvir Chand 1551.9 

8.  2315001945 RAS Pranay Sharma Kuldeep Sharma 1512 

9.  2315007404 SC,RAS Jaspreet Kaur Amarjit 1411.429 

10.  2315018505 BC,RAS DEEPAK KUMAR JAILAL 1370 

11.  2315018684 RAS Gurpreet Singh Bhupinder Singh 1360.8 

12.  
2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH 

SUKHWANT 
SINGH 1261.05 

13.  2315011844 RAS Kapil Dhull Baldev Singh 1260 

14.  2315017559 RAS Jatin Singh Bedi Harpal Singh 1209.6 
 

Border Area Student Category Waiting List 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name 
Overall 
Marks 

2.  2315013423 BC,BAS,RAS ARSHPREET Gurnek Lal 1851.15 
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3.  2315009440 BAS Mohik Sethi Rakesh Sethi 1728 

4.  2315003459 BAS ARSH MONGA Ashok monga 1675.8 

5.  
2315003523 SC,RAS,BAS Rahul Rai 

Chhinderpal 
Singh 1665.3 

6.  2315010139 SC,BAS Kulwinder Singh Malkeet singh 1267.35 

7.  
2315012706 SC,BAS,RAS HEERA SINGH 

SUKHWANT 
SINGH 1261.05 

 
 

 


